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Total 7320.00

Fees Schedule 20-21

Subject

Tution Fee

Medical Exam Fee
Ashvmedh Fee (IUSM)
E.C.A.

Laboratory Fee
Gymkhana Fee
Student Aid Fund
Library Fee

Lib. Development Fee
Games & Sports
Admission Fee
Magazine Fee

Study Material
Amalgmated Fund
D.M. Cell Fee

College Exam Fee
Auidio - Visual Fee
Uni. Corpus Fee
Seminar Fee

Student Emergence Fund
I-Card

Student Safety Insurance
Uni Annual Fee

S.W.F.

Stationary Fee

Uni. Sports Fee
Enrolment Fee
Student Council Fund

Placement Activity / Facilities Fees

Physical Effenciency Test

Rupees

2000.00
45.00
30.00
00.00

3995.00
05.00
25.00

135.00
00.00
100.00
00.00
70.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
100.00
00.00
05.00
00.00
10.00
30.00
10.00
70.00
10.00
00.00
50.00
100.00
05.00
500.00
25.00
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